

Ken Balsley Lacey Historian of the Year

Nomination form

Name of Nominee:	
Address:	
Email:	Phone:
Nominated by: Address:	
Email:	
 Historical Commission Staff Lacey Historical Society 	CitizenCity Council

Describe the significant contribution by the Nominee to the preservation or promotion of Lacey's history (attach additional page if necessary):

Nominations will be considered by the Lacey Historical Commission at the regular monthly meeting in April. The selection shall be made by the majority vote of Commissioners present at the regular meeting. The Historical Commission is not obligated to select a Lacey Historian of the Year from the nominations submitted, if, in the opinion of the Commissioners, the nominee has not made a significant contribution to the preservation or promotion of Lacey's history.

Nominations are due by March 31st.

Submit to: Lacey Historical Commission c/o Lacey Parks, Culture & Recreation Department 420 College St. SE Lacey, WA 98503-1238